
2016 November 

Tues. Nov. 1.2016 Pafli 
Wed. Nov. 2.2016 Paris 

11:30am EST (5:30pm Paris Time) Phone Date w/Leon Black (~) YOU 
are to call Leon 

6:45pm to depart via Iberia #5128 from Orly (Rec. Loa 

Thurs. Nov. 3. 2016 Pari 
Reminder: to arrive NY JFK via Delta #405 at 2:03pm (Rec. Loc~, she 
will stay with in her apartment (Citicar Confirm 
Reminder. o go to Zorro Nov. 3rd 

Fri. Nov. 4. 2016 Parts 
Reminder: parents to arrive Nov. 4-13, staying in 71 (Rec. Loci!~ 
Reminder: Dr. Bard in NY Nov. 4-8 staying in 3M 
Reminder to se or at 2pm 
Reminder~to have er hair cut a at 1pm 

Sat. Nov. 5.2016 Paris 
Sun. Nov. 6. 2016 Paris 
Reminder: Day Light Savings (Fall Back an hour) 

Mon. Nov. 7 2016 Paris-R adh 
Reminder: James Ce to go see at her apt for help w/computer set up & 
iPhone 7 
Reminder: Larry at GIV training in Morristown, NJ Nov. 7-10 

11:16am Depart Paris 
6:38pm Arrive Riyadh 

Tues. Nov. 8.2016 Riyadh 
Reminder: • Day 
Reminder: 
(Rec. Loc. 

to go to Universal depart 11:50am on Delta#1803 
tay at 

Reminder. return to LSJ Nov 8th 

Wed. Nov. 9.2016 Riyadh-Paris 

Reminde, 
return to LSJ today 

2:58pm Depart Riyadh 
7:37pm Arrive Paris 

Thur. Nov. 10. 2016 Paris 
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Reminder: The Chomsky's will be in Europe and have Nov. 10-14th free, perhaps they 
could come or a visit in Paris 
Reminder to de art NY JFK via Delta #404 at 6:15pm (Rec. Lot
Citicar Confir 

9:20pm Janusz to arrive LGA via Delta #2493 (Rec. Loc 

Fri. Nov. 11.2016 Paris-NY 
Reminder Veterans Day 

6:52am Depart Paris 
9:38am Arrive NY 

11:30am Go for Blood Work and Urine Analysis prescribed b Dr. Moskowitz 
Quest, 65 East 766 Street (Between Park and Madison) 

1:00pin Appt w 

1:00pm EST (2pm STT time) PHONE DATE w/Amy Dempsey and John Woods 

1:30pm Appt w/Stefan Krause (David Stern's friend) ( 

2:00pm Appt w/Leon Black (M=) 

4:00pm Appt w/Terje (M ) 

4:30pm Appt w/Rich Kahn 

5:00pm Appt w/A1 from Lutron 

Sat. Nov. 12. 2016 Paris-NY 

10:00am Appt w/Leon Black 

2:30pm Appt w/Deepak Chopra 

Sun. Nov. 13, 2016 NY 
Reminde, parents to depart 7:20pm via Aeroflot#103 (Rec. Loc,

4:30pm Appt w/Ehud 

7:00pm DINNER w Woody, Soon Yi and David Blaine 
(Soon Yi: (David: 

(7:19pm to arrive JFK via Jet Blue #454 Rec LoM) 

EFTA00285277



Mon. Nov. 14, 2016 NY-LSJ 

10:30am Appt w/Michael Wolff (a) 

JANUSZ TO DRIVE YOU 

(Noon pilots arrive) 

I:00pm Appt w 

1:45pm Appt w/Rich and Darren 

2:30pm Bentley w/Cognac Interior at house for viewing 

2:45pm Appt w/Vincenzo Lozzo 

3:30pm at the house 

5:18pm Depart NY 
9:37pm STT time Arrive LSJ 

Tues. Nov. 15. 20161„V 

(8:30am Janusz to depart LGA via Delta #1174 (Rec Loa 

11:00am STT time (10:00am EST) Appt w/Amy Dempsey and John Woods on GST 

Wed. Nov. 16, 2016 LSJ 

1:00pm STT Time (12pm EST) Phone Date w/John Christensen an 

Thurs. Nov. 17, 2016 LSJ 

9:00am STT time (8am EST) Appt w/John Woods on LSJ 

Fri. Nov. 18, 2016 LSJ 
Reminder Larry Visoski on holiday Nov. 18-25 
Reminde, to senor 
Reminder Una and Daphne at a seminar a ay today 

al st .STT time (12pm EST) Phone Date w/Barry Cohen (YOU are to call Barry). 

Sat. Nov. 19, 2016 LSJ 
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Sun. Nov. 20, 2016 LSJ 
Mon. Nov. 21 2016 LSJ 

1:00pm STT Time (12pm EST) Conference Call w/Darren & Chris) 

Tues. Nov. 22, 2016 LSI 

3:39pm Kasyna to arrive PB via Delta#676 (Rec. Loc

(5:30pm Kwyna's Appt w/John Christensen (MM) 

Wed. Nov. 23. 2016 LSJ-PB 

7:03am Depart LSJ 
8:39am Arrive PB 

8:30am Dr. Moskowitz (~) 

12:00pm LUNCH w/Ken Starr (a) 

(3:39pm E to arrive PB via Delta#1442 (Rec. 
Lo.

Thurs. Nov. 24.2016 PB 
Reminder: The Chomsky's in Paris for a week and to use Valdson while there 

THANKSGIVING DAY- Office and STC closed 

Fri. Nov. 25.2016 PB 

Day After Thanksgiving-Office and STC are closed 

10:00am John Christensen's people to come train assistants and house staff 
Helen Carson-Florist 
John's cell: (~) 

Sat Nov. 26. 2016 PB 
Sun. Nov. 27, 2016 PB 

1:25maamita to depart PB via Delta#753 (Rec. 
Loc Rec. Loc to? ~(Mr Rec. Loa 

Mon. Nov. 28.2016 PB 

12:00pm EST 5 m UK time) Phone Date w/Rupert Sheldrake 
if no reply 

or 
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Tues. Nov. 29, 2016 PB-NY 

12:00pato arrive Newark via United #56 (Rec. Loa 

1:08pm Depart PB 
3:27pm Arrive NY 

6:30pm Appt tv/ 

7:00pm Appt w/Raafat (MM) 
SNACK! 

8:30pm Appt w/Margo ( 1 

Wed. Nov. 30.2016 NY 
Reminder: Daphne on holiday Nov 30-Dec. 9, returning to office Dec. 12 

7:15am BREAKFAST w/Barnaby Marsh a) 

10:00am MRI of Neck tissue and Clavicle (appt at least 1.5 hours) 
East River !ma in 

Janusz to drive you! 
Please arrive at 9:45am to check in! 

12:15pm PHONE DATE w/Bill Spear (EMM) YOU are to call Bill 

12:30pm Appt w/Joe Pagano (IIIMMI) 

1:30 in Haircut tv Patrick at salon 

Janusz to drive you! 

2:30pm Appt w/Dangene & Jennie at Core Club 

Janusz to Drive You 

4:00pm Rich and Darren 

6:00pm Appt 

7:00pm DINNER w/Woody and Soon Yi (MM) 
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